
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
1/15/2021 to 3/12/2021

Venango Catholic High School
1505 W. 1st. St.
Oil City, PA 16301

Kaity Wenner
School Phone: (814)677-3098
Fax: (814)676-4453
kaitlynn.wenner@venangocatholic.o
rg

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Friday 01/15/21 Allegheny-Clarion Valley Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/19/21 *Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Basketball) Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/21/21 *Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Basketball) Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/27/21 Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/29/21 *Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/02/21 *Union High School (Varsity Basketball) Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/03/21 Karns City High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 02/05/21 *Allegheny-Clarion Valley (Varsity Basketball) Away 6:00 PM

Monday 02/08/21 Sheffield Area MHS Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/10/21 *Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS (Varsity
Basketball)

Home 6:00 PM

Friday 02/12/21 *North Clarion County High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/16/21 *Forest Area (Varsity Basketball) Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/18/21 Sheffield Area MHS Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/20/21 North Clarion County High School Away 11:00 AM

Tuesday 02/23/21 Dubois Area Catholic School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 02/26/21 Union High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 03/02/21 Redbank Valley High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 03/05/21 Forest Area Home 6:00 PM

President Athletic Director Athletic Director

Laura Blake Kaity Wenner Kaity Wenner
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